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Addendum No. _2__ 
 

Date: 1/26/2024 
 

Your reference is directed to Contract Number: 2023-SWB-84 Contract 8171 Repaving Open Cuts in Driveways 
and Sidewalks which is scheduled to open at 11:30 a.m. CST on February 12, 2024 for SWBNO Networks 
Engineering Department. 
 
This addendum provides for the following: 
 

1. SWBNO – Pre-Bid Meeting held January 26, 2024 at 11:00AM Attendance Sheet 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
The above revisions shall be incorporated in and take precedence over any conflicting part of the original proposal 
documents. This addendum is hereby officially made a part of the referenced proposal. 
 
Receipt of this addendum shall be acknowledged by inserting its number and date in the space provided in the Form 
of Proposal. 
 
This addendum consists of three (3) pages. 
 

*** END OF ADDENDUM *** 



Please write legibly

NAME COMPANY EMAIL

Connor Metcalf SWBNO cmetcalf@swbno.org

Ethan Valjoin Garden Environments Wolfgrocpconstruct@gmail.com

Tim Morgan Wallace C Drennan estimating@wallacecdrennan.com

Ray Lockwood  Hard Rock Construction  ray@hardrockconstruction.com

Britton Husby SWBNO Bhusby@swbno.org

Rusty Burroughs  Nuline Utility Services Rusty@nulineus.com

Ben Fleming Fleming Construction  Estimating@flemco.net

Clibe Reid  Verterans Concrete Construction  Veteransconcreteconstruction@gmail.com

Alvin Porter SWBNO Aporter@swbno.org

Cody Duracher  RAMJ Construction codyduracher@gmail.com

Carmelo Gutierrez CMG Carmelo@cmgpipelines.com

SEWERAGE & WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS                                                  
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

MEETING DATE: January 26, 2024. 11:00 A.M. 

FACILITATOR:  Connor Metcalf, Procurement AnalystPLACE/ROOM:  St. Joseph Purchasing Conference Room

PROJECT:   ‐Pre‐Bid Conference: 2023‐SWB‐84 Contract 8171
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Steven Kennedy  Firmin Stevenkennedy78@gmail.com

Ronald Firmin  Firmin Trucking  firm_enterprises@yahoo.com

Jasmine Mcelvee McCoy Group, LLC Jasminm@mccoygroupllc.com

Lance Schilling 21 Construction LLC estimating@21const.com

Louis Badalamenti LMB Services lmb@lmbservices.net


